  Rev. 7
Mutilayer Chip Bead
MERITEK
MCB Series
Feature and Applications
 Effective EMI protection
 Low DC resistance
 High soldering heat resistance
 Multiple size availability
 Computers and Peripheral Equipment
 VCRS, Television, Pagers
 Cellular Phones
 Digital Communication Equipment
 Various Electronics Equipment
 Circuit Where a Stable Ground is Unavailable
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
MCB
03 Y T Y N 651
Mutilayer Chip Bead
SIZE
Code 02 03 05 04 06 10 08 12
  Size 0402 0603 0805 1204 1206 1210 1808 1812
Impedance Tolerance
Code Y
Value 25%
Packaging Code
   T Tape & Reel
Design Code
Y ui: 200
Q Ui: 75 (High Speed Signal)
Current
H High Current
 N General Current
Impedance Tolerance
090 110 451
 9Ω 11Ω 450Ω
Construction

Ferrite Substance
(NiO-CuO-ZnO-Ferrite)
 Silver
Electrode

Electrode
(Ag/Cu/Ni/Sn)
Type
Size
(Inch)
A B C D
Weight
(g)
(1000pcs)
MCB02 0402 1.00.10 0.500.10 0.50.10 0.1~0.35 2.6
MCB03 0603 1.60.20 0.800.15 0.80.15 0.1~0.6 6.2
MCB05 0805 2.00.20 1.250.20 0.90.20 0.2~0.8 10
MCB04 1204 3.20.20 1.600.20 1.10.20 0.2~1.0 30
MCB06 1206 3.20.20 1.600.20 1.60.20 0.2~1.0 42
MCB10 1210 3.20.20 2.500.20 1.30.20 0.2~1.0 54
MCB08 1808 4.50.25 1.600.20 1.60.20 0.2~1.0 60
MCB12 1812 4.50.25 3.200.20 1.50.20 0.2~1.0 62
BC
D
A
  Rev. 7
Mutilayer Chip Bead
MERITEK
MCB Series
Standard Electrical Specifications
MCB02 Standard Type
Impedance
(Ω)  Tolerance Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
 (mA) max.
6 ±25% 100 0.05 500
10 ±25% 100 0.05 500
30 ±25% 100 0.30 300
33 ±25% 100 0.30 300
40 ±25% 100 0.30 300
47 ±25% 100 0.40 300
60 ±25% 100 0.40 300
70 ±25% 100 0.40 300
75 ±25% 100 0.40 300
80 ±25% 100 0.40 300